
MON TUES WED THU FRI SAT SUN

TIME RESERVATION TYPE
Spots 

Available
Spots 

Available
Spots 

Available
Spots 

Available
Spots 

Available RESERVATION TYPE
Spots 

Available
Spots 

Available

6:00-7:00 AM
Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

45

20
6

30

20
6

45

20
6
30

20
6

45

7:00-8:00 AM
Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45
7:00-8:00 AM

Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

45

20
6

45

8:00-9:00 AM
Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45
8:00-9:00 AM

Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

45

20
6

45

9:00-10:00 AM
Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

30

20
6

45

20
6

30

20
6

45

20
6

45
8:00-9:00 AM

Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

30

20
6

45

10:00-11:00 AM
Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45
10:00-11:00 AM

Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

45

20
6

45

11:00-12:00 PM
SENIOR HOUR

Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45

11:00-12:00 PM
SENIOR HOUR

Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

45

20
6

45

12:00-1:00 PM
Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45
12:00-1:00 PM

Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

45

20
6

45

1:00-2:00 PM

Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors
--------------------------------------
Large Pool Lap Swim (Students)
Small Pool Walk/ Swim (Students)
SMAC Outdoors (Students)

18
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

18
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

18
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

18
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

18
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

1:00-2:00 PM
Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

45

20
6

45

2:00-3:00 PM

Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors
--------------------------------------
Large Pool Lap Swim (Students)
Small Pool Walk/ Swim (Students)
SMAC Outdoors (Students)

10
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

10
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

8
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

10
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

18
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

3:00-4:00 PM

Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors
--------------------------------------
Large Pool Lap Swim (Students)
Small Pool Walk/ Swim (Students)
SMAC Outdoors (Students)

4
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

4
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

3
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

4
3 

30
-----

2
3 

15

10
6 

30
-----

2
3 

15

4:00-5:00 PM
Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

10
6

45

10
6

45

15
6

45

10
3 
3

10
3 
3

5:00-6:00 PM
Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

15
6
30

15
6

45

20
6

45

15
6

45

5
6

45

6:00-7:00 PM
Large Pool Lap Swim
Small Pool Walk/ Swim
SMAC Outdoors

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45

20
6

45

5
6

45

Please reference total spots available for booking when making your reservations                                                                                 Effective September 1, 2020
Senior hours reserved only for members >62 years old

FACILITY CLOSED AT 7:00 PM

TIME

FACILITY CLOSED AT 2:00 PM

SMAC Pool AvailabilitySMAC Reservation Availability


