SMAC Reservation Availability





Please reference total spots available for booking when making your reservations Senior hours reserved only for members >62 years old Effective September 1, 2020

TIME	RESERVATION TYPE	MON	TUES	WED	THU	FRI			SAT	SUN	
		Spots Available	Spots Available	Spots Available	Spots Available	Spots Available	TIME	RESERVATION TYPE	Spots Available	Spots Available	
111112	Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	20	20	20	THVIL	NEOEMON THE	Available	Availabi	
6:00-7:00 AM	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	6	6	6					
	SMAC Outdoors	45	30	45	30	45					
	Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	20	20	20		Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	
7:00-8:00 AM	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	6	6	6	7:00-8:00 AM	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	
	SMAC Outdoors	45	45	45	45	45		SMAC Outdoors	45	45	
8:00-9:00 AM	Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	20	20	20	8:00-9:00 AM	Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	
	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	6	6	6		Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	
	SMAC Outdoors	45	45	45	45	45		SMAC Outdoors	45	45	
9:00-10:00 AM	Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	20	20	20	8:00-9:00 AM	Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	
	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	6	6	6		Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	
	SMAC Outdoors	30	45	30	45	45		SMAC Outdoors	30	45	
	Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	20	20	20		Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	
10:00-11:00 AM	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	6	6	6	10:00-11:00 AM	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	
	SMAC Outdoors	45	45	45	45	45		SMAC Outdoors	45	45	
11:00-12:00 PM SENIOR HOUR	Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	20	20	20	11:00-12:00 PM SENIOR HOUR	Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	
	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	6	6	6		Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	
	SMAC Outdoors	45	45	45	45	45		SMAC Outdoors	45	45	
	Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	20	20	20		Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	
12:00-1:00 PM	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	6	6	6	12:00-1:00 PM	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	
	SMAC Outdoors	45	45	45	45	45		SMAC Outdoors	45	45	
	Large Pool Lap Swim	18	18	18	18	18					
1:00-2:00 PM	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	3	3	3	3	3	1:00-2:00 PM	Large Pool Lap Swim Small Pool Walk/ Swim SMAC Outdoors			
	SMAC Outdoors	30	30	30	30	30			20	20	
									6	6	
	Large Pool Lap Swim (Students)	2	2	2	2	2			45	45	
	Small Pool Walk/ Swim (Students)	3	3	3	3	3			13	13	
	SMAC Outdoors (Students)	15	15	15	15	15					
	Large Pool Lap Swim	10	10	8	10	18					
2:00-3:00 PM	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	3	3	3	3	3					
	SMAC Outdoors	30	30	30	30	30					
	Large Pool Lap Swim (Students)	2	2	2	2	2					
	Small Pool Walk/ Swim (Students)	3	3	3	3	3					
	SMAC Outdoors (Students)	15	15	15	15	15					
	Large Pool Lap Swim	4	4	3	4	10					
3:00-4:00 PM	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	3	3	3	3	6					
	SMAC Outdoors	30	30	30	30	30					
		30	30								
	Large Pool Lap Swim (Students)	2	2	2	2	2					
	Small Pool Walk/ Swim (Students)	3	3	3	3	3		FACILITY CLOSED AT 2:00	PM		
	SMAC Outdoors (Students)	15	15	15	15	15					
4:00-5:00 PM	Large Pool Lap Swim	10	10	15	10	10					
	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	6	3	3					
	SMAC Outdoors	45	45	45	3	3					
5:00-6:00 PM	Large Pool Lap Swim	15	15	20	15	5					
	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	6	6	6					
	SMAC Outdoors	30	45	45	45	45					
	Large Pool Lap Swim	20	20	20	20	5					
6:00-7:00 PM	Small Pool Walk/ Swim	6	6	6	6	6					
	SMAC Outdoors	45	45	45	45	45					
	Sitil to Outdoors	73	73	75	45	+5					